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340 Kimmirut Tank Farm Code Compliance - Application for Approval Without a License

Jacob Saunders <jacob@inukshukconstruction.ca> Tue, May 11, 2021 at 8:24 AM
To: Goump Djalogue <gdjalogue@nunavut.ca>, Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: Leeann Fourgnaud <leeann@mosher.ca>, John Mosher <john@mosher.ca>, Marc Losier <marc@mosher.ca>, David Mosher <dave@mosher.ca>, Adrian
Gerhartz <AGerhartz@nunavut.ca>

Good morning Goump and Richard,

You may disregard this request. For the very small volume we need to use, we will ship in fresh water and ship out the wastewater in drums / totes. We will not use
or discharge any water in the communities.

Best regards,

Jacob Saunders

Project Manager
Inukshuk Construction Ltd.

0. (902) 429-0272
c. (902) 277-1103
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